Schwyler County Hutoricol Society — 1 Moy 2016

President

Jean Hubsch (2016-2018)
3710 Pipe Park Road
Bradford NY 14815

(607) 583-4273
jghubsch@hotmail.com

Secretary
Bonnie Romeo (2014-2017)

104 W. Broadway Street, PO Box 285
MONTOUR FALLS NY 14865

(607) 535-9545
englishhotline101@yahoo.com

Heidi Berghoff (2016-2019)
1770 Fitzpatrick Hill Road
Millport NY 14864

(607) 742-4279
hiberghoff@hotmail.com

Andre Boutoille (2016-2017)
103 Willow Drive

Watkins Glen NY 14891
(607) 210-4356
mrmrsboo@empireaccess.net

Gary Emerson (2016-2017)
110 Brooklyn Terrace

Odessa NY 14869

(607) 594-3141
gemerson@sty.rr.com

Michael Grant (2014-2017)
5489 Chicken Coop Hill Road
Trumansburg NY 14886

(607) 387-6227 [no e-mail]

Museum

108 N. CATHARINE STREET, PO BOX 651
Montour Falls NY 14865

(607) 535-9741
info@schuylerhistory.org

TRUSTEES

Vice President

Allan Buddle (2016-2017)
9176 County Road 142
Interlaken NY 14847
(607) 535-4213
Orchardland@zoom-dsl.com

Treasurer

Jane Leszyk (2016-2018)
406 S. Franklin Street
WATKINS GLEN NY 14891
(607) 857-1692
jleszyk@chemungcanal.com

Joyce Hill (2016-2019)
5986 State Route 13
Cayuta NY 14824
(607) 594-3486
joycehill@htva.net

David Lisk (2014-2017)
330 Howard Avenue
Watkins Glen NY 14891
(607) 594-3624 (cell)
look4lisk@yahoo.com

Doris Pike (2014-2017)
4564 State Rt. 79
Burdett NY 14818
(607) 546-5533
dorisbpike@aol.com

Tony Vickio (2015-2018)
324 NY Rte. 329

Watkins Glen NY 14891
(607) 535-6241
t30v@vickiosigns.com

JULIE MORRIS, DIRECTOR
3400 Skyline Drive

Montour Falls NY 14865
director@schuylerhistory.org
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